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
long. Call FR 1-5505.

3 BEDROOM 

ONLY $13,900 SOUTHWEST PARK

""2 IOT T-51  If you are look- BEDROOM -»- 
T-2-2 bedroom on R-2 ing for a HOME - 4 "DROOM   

lot. Ideal for add-on. See this. If it's just a pAMILY ROOM   
Perfect for unit on HOUSE you are look- 
rear lot. Hurry for ing for   don't see $32,95O 
this. Call FR 1-5505. this. Call FR 1-5505. T.58_Top Torrance lo­ 

cation. Soufhwood Es­ 
tates. Near West 
High. $15.50 a yard

VERY SHARP BEST BUY IN AREA 

3 BEDROOM 2 STORY
ing throughout test - 
fies to pride of own­ 
ership in this 180 sq.

T-3-Clean sharp 3 T-57 Best buy In 2 ^ home Bri your 
bedroom home. Won story homes. Built-in check book 
to wall carpets and range and oven. £Q || prj ^.5505 
drapes throughout. Many extras. Provin- 
Aluminum siding, all cial styling. Excellent 
fenced, beautiful location. Priced for 
park-like yard. Patio quick sale, and we 
with BBQ. Choice mean it. , CTTIDV 
area. Call FR 1-5505. Call FR 1-5505 2 5TORT 

PRICED TO SELL

T-25   Beautiful 4 bed­ 
room; family room, 

3 BEDROOM 2 BEDROOM i y, baths. 1900 sq.

ONLY $16,950 - G.I. OR FHA *  wit[] fireP'°ce' wa " 
T to wall carpeting and

T-8   Where else can T-18   Nice clean 2 bed- drapes. Only 2 years 
you find a 3 bedroom room in Redondo. The old. Corner lot, near 
  1100 sq. ft. for best buy in 2 bed- West High. Owner 
$16,950. Call to see room property in the bought another home, 
this one or go over to area. Could buy G.I. Priced to sell. 
see it. FR 1-5505. or FHA. FR 1-5505. Coll FR 1-5505

VETERANS   Use your G.I. rights nowl We specialize In sales of homes to 

veterani and will assist you in obtaining your ^legibility certificate.

REALTORS
20125 Hawthorne Blvd., Torrance 

FR 1-5505 Anytime
OPEN EVERY EVENING 'TIL 8 P.M.

DESIGNED WITH 
CHILDREN IN MIND!

Fenced wading pool, party-recreation room   play 

area   tilde, swings, etc., purling green, 2 heated 

pools. All these are maintained for you by an in­ 

cluded monthly fee.

2 BEDROOMS - DEN - ALL ELE 
2 Baths - Closets - Cabinets G

DEI AMO and ANNOUNCED BULK 
SHOPPING CENTERS 2 BLOCK AW

loVt) DOWN PAYMENT
(Includmu Mi .lie Cunt & 10*. Billing Exp 

No, Dei Amu Pjcihc Cooperative Apu.. 
SEE COMPLETED RESIDENCES

3300 W. Carson Trailer Offict
OFFICI HOURt 10 A.M. TO 7:30 P.M. O

Ixji^l. FA 0-3152 SP 5-259

V^Myim vllvi^ ^ Soveieign Developing

1807 ESPLANADE   REDONDO 8

$495 DOWN ^<;;;v^*;;;,- 
3 BEDROOMS , fifav
RECONDITIONED LWV_/N

Thl« a-stuiy Hpanleh «tucco BCAI TV 
could be iut«l u 3 bedrooms ,„. -T "nci Blvd

tftcheTtJwU te. tt* FA VMM
luod Wllmliuflon area. CAUL *^~

ftMU7? NEAR WEST HIGH
QgU'Of f£ WIM VA _ j i,.,!,.,,,,,,,.. i»4

NU-WAY REALTY d?.thhw..h.°r">*<1 n.wri £.i!/w.i

BY OWNKU 3-bedrot*n. turn- fi'i"'^.?^ ' Vm"

BuiiMn' 1 "-'"'pSinK^mMO 20538 TOIUCA AVE.
1 lull price. $118 i loiun u 1.438$, 
1 DA J-1340-Ko «*«nl.. "< ' *» »

1 FOR 
KIDS 
OF 
ALL 

AGES
 CTRIC 
alore
XKS 
'AY

 nit) 
nc.

Torrance
AILY

1 /^*\
Co %• **& M$ *•<*• Xgrwmm.'S?

EACH

TOP CONDITION
3 ft rumpus room, hard woo 
fliiori. natural cabim-ts. a 
moat n*w carueti anil drnpf. 
service porch. JUKI) b,'l,> 
market. own»r moving, But 
uilt 13000 down.

HOME
FR 0-4545

ALI'HA IlKTA OKNTEB 
190th A ANZA

  Real Estate   Real Estate   Real Estate Real Estate
PARADE OF HOMES; PARADE OF HOMES PARADE OF HOMES DESERT .nd

Ken Miller Realty
HERE IN SOUTH WOOD . . .

I.oi>km« fi-r » rhnrp 3-b.'.lnxim hi>m<> In fine »n>« 
of Torraniv. Wall wnll cui-pHlng. drnpi-n, doulilr rtc- 
tnchnl ft.ir:<Kr. 1'atlo rlnh B^aullfullv land* np.-.l. 
Near schools and stores. Try »2500 down

CENTRAL TORRANCE ON ACACIA . . .
Real run- 3-tvdnwm and den 1\ hath n.^nr parorhinl 
school. Double detarhed K:iin(re with workshop. Wall' 
wall rarpetlnK. drape., full illnlnf room  $3400 down.

4 BEDROOM, 1 3 4 BATH . . .
An opportunity to nurchase a 4-bedroom. l*i-l>.ith 
hoin, with .1 Uru,> livinc r.mm and flreplm-v. Wall/ 
wall carpetlnR throughout Block wnll fence, sprin­ 
klers, patio, sliding (Class door to rear yurd. S2500 
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
£""? ni"-.*L . ?'i K,' "h.."?*r »'« TORUA.N-CE BLVD. W"i«t Torranc* High; has 1*4 _. a \t\t\f 
baths, forced air unit hent. FA 8-1995

Ing glass doom .,ff family CASH FOR TOUR HOUM
nwm leading to patio. Submit |r,, r Ou|,,|( g,,}, Call 
10". down. TOM MAI'lt! KR I-4«M

C A k 1 P\C INCOME PROPERTY 
^ANLJ^ Wor-fd 117

REALTY FR 1-2461 , ''IKv ^i'A Tl
113S Torranc. Blvd c.;m. ^^^yy^^.

ROOM TO BUILD IVk story i APARTMENTS
huutte. 3 tii»1rooiiMi. o«» rixitn. _ ... ,   * 
Klu-hen and .-rvlce IH.I.-II Fuml$h«d 120

 had- tr.-.- I...I 48'xl**1 R». LUXTRIOfS <-RW.\SHAW
$W.is«) :ii.r.  * »«! APT8.  JW, IIP. Wreklv rate..

  Real Estate »"  pw>WiS»»*""w -

INCOME PROPERTY I(1S MON-TII _ , BKDROOM 
R.,id.ntial ,1_00, KUKN.O APT.JX ̂ UOMITA.

> ^BEDROOM. Very clean. Chil-
NEW 16 UNIT APT. Near {^.OK^ »v ''-'.J,*nf'1 ,J 
White Front, Torrance. AM | w. juni HI,, iinrbor city. 

) rented income S20040 ^™»^^™ 
year. Direct from builder, ,lnur tmnnnortaiiim and shop.
$139,500. Small down or m'"nth ; . 0>'rernt ""free'' " y«I

trade?? SjRTa": FA-.A,*" Turr"°'
* * * * * ^"sjifg-a,*!!, ,% '{;- '.

NEAR NEW _ M UNIT M <Ev. 1M< W Wrd 
ARTS. Near Carson and . *&%£<£»„*£?'%«,& 
Figuroa St. All rented, in- |rA o-4»»3 for infurmation 
come $22,440 year. ' EMERALD APTS 

1 $ 1 55,000 asking orice. Lew H-r DM Amo, r.»,jr ^ 
down or submit your trade, iruii bath * kit<-iien>. sliac- 

1 lous 1 and :' h.droom ileut- 
«, V-. -1* Vr W  '! OO"1 I'lilliles naid. No Vf f. W W TT lM|Mi p,.,,,,, slw 37|.808I. 

3510 Bmerald Hi
HIGH YIELD  46 unit opt$. ,   --   -- ----- 
in Lomita. income $69,120 Fortunes Are Made
year. 15% down or will fsjot Born 

' trade equity for vacant or Buf ,hey CQn be -Kaiu(i ' 
mproved property. Submit h WAN]

your deal 1 . _- , u 
ADS, where you can sell (

 sV & <r * <r home, buy a business, ren 

226 FOOT COMMERCIAL an apartment or sell you 
FRONTAGE by 270 foot on wares the EASY WAY 1 

1 Maple St. and Sepulveda, pj^ 8-4000 
Torrance. Exceptionally   - ---- 
good buy at SI 21, 000. IEAL ESTATE Wanted 11
2">"e down. ««~vx«irj-ju- , .

WHY
""""iSSSS"*1'0" CASH FOR Y

MNVIICL' 1 Kl O>

One position available (or "^ ^4 
qualified salesman, call g You no e$aow 

:Mr. Cramer for appoint- b . Free appraisc | . N

ment ' ' ' c. Not just promises  

  * * * * * RESPONSIBL 
9 CRAMER-REALTORS   , 

DA 5-0600 pR (

* Rentals
APARTMENTS

1824 W. 255th, Lomita

You're Missing A Bet, 
If You Don't See

Tiki Tabu
POLYNESIAN APTS.
3JOS Ar.TK.StA BLVD. 

IN TiUtKANCK
Furnished Singles 

ONLY $99.50 
Phone 323-7809

J9S  LARGE " J-be,lroom.~Extra 
clean, nlrelv furnished. Dif 
m.nal and laundry. Hot water, 
traah paid. Torrance. 

Kit S-2413

2-BKDROOM buiiftulows. Laice 
livlne room. dlnliiK room. <:.i- 
ruRe. Near freewa%- and Har­ 
bor (ieneral Hoopilal. Wnlkinx 
distance to topping. Reason­ 
able. 330 W. Cari-on.

«S5   MODERN 1 - bedroom. 
Riillt-lni. Oarpeted. ilrap.». 
Pool. 2 bedr,M,m J9:.. 1410 \V. 
227th St.. Torrance Mirr. 
Ant Hi. 

1-RBDROOM furnl»he<l Apt 1 
I'-'i-jon only No children N.I 
nets. 121H Oota.

NICELY FURNISHED. l»r»« 
.-mirle apt. *72..M1. A'lult«. N. ar

113.50 PER WEKK. Spacious 
2 room.«. Pull .«lie kitchen. 
Recreatioj urea. Child OK. 

FA S-9920

J-ROOM apartment, furnished. 
SI3 week Cp. Sleeping I.M,, : H 
$!) t'n Utllltlei and linen In- 
eluded. Kuivka Hotel. 
1728 Abalone FA l-07i.1

VERV^NICE 2-Bedroom" lower 
Apt. 2J2O:| Belleporte Are 

DA 6-OU7 
1-BGDROOM furnl.«h..d duplex 

Adult* Nick Drale. 
FA 8-1311

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single & 1 Bedroom Apt.
Kl.'k-ant intide hallwavK B.-.m- 
tidll lantl.«cape«i surruundinm 
Ideally located with «hoppin« 
center across ntr»et. Separate 
kltch-n*. dinette*. dlv-nlng

wall to wall cirp-t:nK >(.   
cllner chair. TV jnck». Fr^e 
um of vacuum efeaner. free 
»a.«li"r« ami dryeri. in l-iu-i- 
dry «»>m. All utilities i.ai.l

It. J7V-$|i"l SnlmminK l><>"! 
Lnt Palma* Anartment. 1533 
W Canton. Turrance. 

PA 0-1 JSO 
li«~TcTl35 per"we..k_nayi< all 

Nice, clean modern Trailern ft 
Court. Adult «..ctl.m. 

DA 3-2:112

CARSON ARMS
1 bedroom apt>. Utlllti.... paid. 
Heated pool. Adult* On bin 
line, ii mile to freeway. 
1341 W. Carson XA 0-2201

*sj  CENTRAL" TORRANCE -
1 liedroom. furnished apt . 
with mtraKc Walk to down­ 
town Torran,-.- 
ALTER IIEA^TT FA 8-7770 

BACHELOR APT Clean. c.ir- 
P-le.1 Near bu* Water paid 
$»0 KOS'i Port, .la 

Phnn- 371-?rt77

APARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

LIVE 
ROYALLY

In Our New 
Luxurious 

1, 2 & 3 Bedroom 
| Fomily Apts. 

Soundproofed - Insulated 
Radiant Electric Heat 

. Hotpoint Dishwashers
1200 8>i. Ft. In 3 Br Apt.
21025 VICTOR ST 
Manager, 371-9632

M7.U   2-BKDUOO.M Drnpei 
anil carpeted thrnuuhmcl. ,n»- 
ponul 72J Purtolu or ,a|| 
FA 0-4«>U for Information

SWIMMING POOL   $100
Deluxe 2-lH-dro.,m 718 Amapola, 

32H-»40:i

B.-im«l ce|llnK>. Uaraife Ad- 
ult». No P.-III. 016 Btrlnrl 

FR 4-3«M

Carpellnr dr«pe«. bullt-ln«. 
' (lara«e Sim.ir free   near 

beaclien Children welcome 
IM6 Vanderbllt I^n> No rt.- 

, dondo Beach. 17I-M45.

' HO  LAROE J-bedroom. Redec­ 
orated Dl»po«al Carpeting 

  Near Wratern and Lomlu 
Bird DA 6-8*M.

APT. IN IxJMITA 
DA B-3H3H   DA S-5317

CARSON DEL AMO
HI1AND NKW 

1-2*3 BHDItOOilS 
All electric Carpetn. drapn 
built-in. Ea«y w ,lk to Del 
Am» Center. Children wel-

'rMKH RENT 'TILL JUNE 11
FA 8-6775 

3316 CARSON ST.

  3-HKDKOOM. a'batha." 1530 
W 227lh St.. Torrance. 

DA B.»;iS4 
117 BARTOHI  1 bedroom Apt 

Cmuac. Adult*. Nnwly il.-,,.- 
rated. r75. Phone DA «-»05:'. 

3 B»U>ROOM A|'t. "on Bi-nund 
; flm.r Ijicge i-lodete, dinpo^.-il, 

TV outloi. 1 child OK. |»0. 
1 KA 8-OB40

191) -BRAND NEW 2-bed"rooin 
Carport. Hardwood floon 
.li.iurj l^aundry. 8tuvt or r«- 

1 friKriator uiailable. One ,hlld 
No pet< 16.1U Went 109th 8 

t KA 8-S03?
. 1100  CLEAN S bedroom. Built. 
' m« wall to wall (-.i,,, t« 

dranerleii Hot water pui, 
Near Muv Cu.. South Buv 
2JU Carnefle Lane. Redondo 

379-4647

6 1 REAL ESTATE Wanted 116

LIST?
DUR PROPERTY 
-HOURS

charges or commission 
o obligation 
- But cash

E REALTY CO.

)-356l


